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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Derek Yorek            M3539         1/28        7:10        0:41       38:51        0:52       18:18  1:05:49.77
1     Team Mega-Stuffed Amig TEAM           1/9        6:13        0:35       55:21        0:35       22:49  1:25:31.29
2     Ken Laczkowski         M3539         2/28        6:55        0:34       38:50        0:48       20:50  1:07:53.85
2     Team Cobb 1            TEAM           2/9        9:46        1:54       51:31        0:25       23:43  1:27:16.67
3     Jason Wilford          M4044         1/29        6:59        0:41       40:06        0:47       21:27  1:09:57.88
3     Team 3 Amigos Mas Tequ TEAM           3/9        7:53        0:49       53:31        0:31       27:09  1:29:50.58
4     Sam Carr               M2529         1/12        8:53        0:36       40:12        0:46       19:36  1:10:00.87
4     Team The Tiger And Dra TEAM           4/9       11:44        1:42       51:59        0:38       24:04  1:30:04.57
5     Craig Findlay          M3539         3/28        8:37        0:38       41:17        1:00       19:20  1:10:50.12
5     Team Cobb 2            TEAM           5/9        9:46        1:59       52:18        0:37       27:45  1:32:22.55
6     Curtis Hale            M4044         2/29        8:54        1:14       40:30        1:00       19:15  1:10:51.04
6     Team Karas             TEAM           6/9        8:18        0:33       55:42        0:41       29:00  1:34:10.55
7     Wesley Deckard         M2529         2/12        9:10        0:48       40:52        0:47       19:59  1:11:32.09
7     Team Cobb 3            TEAM           7/9       11:44        0:47     1:00:14        0:33       28:48  1:42:03.36
8     Jordan White           M3034         1/24        8:08        0:29       42:54        0:45       19:39  1:11:52.49
8     Team Try Tri Again     TEAM           8/9       11:06        1:53     1:00:34        0:41       34:51  1:49:01.77
9     Tony Rigdon            M4549         1/28        8:10        0:35       41:22        0:39       21:37  1:12:19.32
9     Team Jam               TEAM           9/9        8:59        0:32     1:09:34        0:32       30:09  1:49:43.87
10    Scott Suurmeyer        M4044         3/29        6:57        1:18       42:44        1:27       21:34  1:13:58.50
11    Allison Hubbarddeckard F2529         1/12        7:47        0:40       42:58        0:39       22:37  1:14:39.87
12    John Dagley            M3539         4/28        7:57        1:16       43:33        0:51       21:20  1:14:54.68
13    Eric Fernstrom         M4549         2/28        9:48        2:03       42:52        1:16       19:28  1:15:23.92
14    Robert McCurdy         M3034         2/24        8:19        0:46       43:43        0:52       22:00  1:15:37.07
15    Lauren Rose Laughlin   F5054         1/20        8:57        1:25       41:53        0:56       22:37  1:15:45.53
16    Casper Shoghi          M2529         3/12        7:53        0:40       45:07        0:39       21:56  1:16:12.36
17    Artsiom Revin          M3034         3/24        6:53        1:06       43:32        0:51       24:07  1:16:26.06
18    Billy Watkins          M4044         4/29        9:17        1:23       43:44        1:10       21:18  1:16:49.06
19    Avery Abbott           M3539         5/28        7:31        1:05       41:14        1:21       25:41  1:16:49.47
20    Kimberly Earnest       F3539         1/38        7:50        0:32       43:55        0:38       23:58  1:16:50.80
21    Wesley Greer           M3034         4/24        9:46        0:43       44:49        0:49       20:51  1:16:55.28
22    Mike Rutherford        M3539         6/28        7:37        1:04       44:01        0:47       23:41  1:17:07.85
23    Matt Carpenter         M4549         3/28        8:57        0:56       42:54        1:00       23:43  1:17:27.87
24    James Ritter           M5054         1/12        8:23        1:07       44:11        1:11       22:54  1:17:44.17
25    James Kirby            M4549         4/28       10:20        0:59       44:12        0:51       21:34  1:17:53.21
26    Eli Pace               M3034         5/24        8:39        1:05       43:13        1:01       24:04  1:18:00.19
27    Grant Skelton          M3034         6/24        9:41        1:00       47:15        0:42       19:27  1:18:03.08
28    Dan Worley             M4549         5/28        9:09        1:02       43:37        1:07       23:17  1:18:09.40
29    Charles Hawkins        M3539         7/28        8:45        1:12       47:13        0:52       20:42  1:18:41.62
30    Brent Anderson         M4044         5/29        8:27        0:41       45:56        0:55       22:59  1:18:55.69
31    Braeden Bakos          M1619          1/9       10:47        1:27       45:50        0:46       20:37  1:19:25.18
32    Jared Spencer          M4549         6/28        9:45        1:02       43:46        0:59       23:57  1:19:27.57
33    Ryan Mooney            M4044         6/29        8:09        1:17       43:20        1:17       25:41  1:19:41.29
34    Aidan Glass            M1619          2/9        6:00        1:57       46:38        1:03       24:08  1:19:44.01
35    Danny Knight           M4044         7/29        9:56        1:11       41:13        0:54       26:49  1:20:00.49
36    Michael Pierce         M3539         8/28        8:16        1:42       47:11        1:04       22:25  1:20:35.72
37    Sheila Brooks          F3539         2/38       10:08        0:52       45:37        0:57       23:09  1:20:40.65
38    Julie Wilford          F4549         1/18        8:22        0:54       44:23        1:18       25:54  1:20:49.10
39    Travis Ritter          M4044         8/29        8:28        1:35       45:56        1:15       23:51  1:21:02.14
40    Jay Kim                M3034         7/24        8:55        1:36       47:18        0:56       22:21  1:21:02.35
41    Eric Siebert           M3034         8/24        8:24        1:14       45:32        0:52       25:18  1:21:17.16
42    William Miller         M3539         9/28        8:26        0:57       45:19        1:20       25:26  1:21:25.47
43    George Szabo           M3539        10/28        8:47        1:24       44:59        2:19       23:59  1:21:25.58
44    Hunter Hill            M1619          3/9        7:40        2:24       50:57        1:08       19:20  1:21:27.01
45    Jon Rogers             M3539        11/28        9:11        1:17       45:25        0:54       25:03  1:21:47.78
46    Huw Thomas             M5054         2/12       11:05        1:22       44:52        1:10       23:30  1:21:56.32
47    Emily Spears           F4044         1/27        7:13        1:20       48:28        1:41       23:20  1:21:59.12
48    Kevin Whaley           M4549         7/28        9:34        1:26       44:06        1:02       25:56  1:22:01.78
49    Kevin Tucker           M4549         8/28        9:29        1:03       43:42        0:49       27:09  1:22:09.95
50    Jessie Carr            F2529         2/12       10:23        0:53       44:31        1:13       25:21  1:22:19.08
51    Dean Hayse             M6064         1/12       10:30        0:46       44:26        1:06       25:37  1:22:23.11
52    Cort Carpenter         M1619          4/9        8:21        1:04       45:48        1:00       26:15  1:22:25.39
53    Brittney Skelton       F3034         1/18        9:08        1:03       48:16        0:55       23:09  1:22:27.96
54    Chris Hall             M4044         9/29        8:37        1:42       45:57        1:38       24:52  1:22:43.08
55    Artemis Hogue          M1619          5/9        8:06        1:22       48:22        0:54       24:07  1:22:47.95
56    Timothy Tate           M3034         9/24        9:21        1:39       44:18        1:17       26:24  1:22:56.27
57    Brigham Hill           M1619          6/9        7:28        2:31       49:23        0:48       23:52  1:24:00.19
58    Gavin Lindley          M1215          1/6        6:00        1:42       48:32        0:52       27:01  1:24:03.73
59    Katy Siebert           F3034         2/18        9:33        1:10       49:47        0:39       23:05  1:24:11.34
60    Wes Rumfelt            M3539        12/28       10:17        0:52       47:07        0:49       25:11  1:24:13.62
61    Annie Davis            F2024          1/6        9:13        1:32       47:09        1:14       25:17  1:24:23.79
62    Doug Drummonds         M4549         9/28        8:52        0:50       43:49        1:10       29:56  1:24:34.29
63    Jim McDermott          M6569          1/2       11:18        2:07       44:27        1:03       26:01  1:24:54.13
64    Hector Jimenez         M3539        13/28        8:34        1:22       48:18        1:56       24:51  1:24:58.77
65    Steve Monsanto         M3539        14/28        8:51        1:41       50:33        1:19       22:44  1:25:03.82
66    Shannon Drain          M4549        10/28        9:25        0:52       44:11        0:50       29:52  1:25:06.32
67    Ethan Engelhardt       M1619          7/9        6:06        1:44       48:17        0:51       28:21  1:25:16.14
68    Jonathan Schmitz       M3034        10/24        9:12        1:12       47:30        1:02       26:41  1:25:34.65
69    Pierce Hill            M1215          2/6        8:14        0:37       52:10        0:49       23:52  1:25:39.32
70    Leslie Chapman         F5054         2/20        7:13        1:16       50:07        0:44       26:23  1:25:39.85
71    Philip Sigsworth       M4044        10/29        9:56        1:37       50:08        1:43       22:23  1:25:44.33
72    Michael Spivey         M5559         1/12       10:14        1:22       45:32        1:24       27:23  1:25:52.51
73    Shannon Thurston       M4044        11/29        9:40        1:20       46:45        1:06       27:23     1:26:10
74    Neal Krause            M4044        12/29        8:41        1:03       52:34        1:58       22:11  1:26:24.11
75    Michael Richardson     M3034        11/24        8:47        1:09       45:19        1:03       30:17  1:26:31.22
76    Brian Wampler          M3539        15/28        9:02        2:03       46:26        1:16       27:47  1:26:32.25
77    Kaitlyn Holland        F1619          1/2        6:49        1:24       52:01        1:08       25:29  1:26:48.89
78    Joel Larson            M3539        16/28        7:51        1:28       48:32        0:56       28:07  1:26:50.91
79    Justin Clemons         M3539        17/28        9:18        1:42       51:29        0:55       23:42  1:27:02.31
80    Jeff Scott             M4549        11/28        9:08        1:48       46:10        1:09       28:51  1:27:02.62
81    Allison Fernstrom      F1215          1/4        9:38        1:50       53:46        0:50       21:03  1:27:05.68
82    Taylor Amadon          M2529         4/12        8:54        1:13       49:10        1:36       26:23  1:27:13.45
83    Albert Campos          M4549        12/28       11:33        1:27       48:08        1:34       24:35  1:27:14.70
84    Kelly Laczkowski       F3539         3/38        7:15        1:31       50:15        1:09       27:16  1:27:24.14
85    Chris Lowers           M5054         3/12        8:31        1:44       46:39        1:23       29:21  1:27:34.81
86    Julie Adelson          F5054         3/20        9:56        1:24       45:54        1:29       29:03  1:27:42.91
87    Benjamin Hall          M4044        13/29       10:50        2:30       47:27        1:13       25:50  1:27:48.52
88    Jim Griffin            M6064         2/12       11:15        1:23       46:33        1:37       27:14  1:27:59.46
89    Isaac Ramirez          M4549        13/28       10:27        1:23       46:26        1:18       28:35  1:28:05.88
90    David Simpson          M3539        18/28       11:29        1:25       46:53        1:17       27:06  1:28:06.93
91    Lauren White           F3034         3/18        9:45        0:40       48:54        0:46       28:07  1:28:08.96
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92    Geoff Goolsbay         M5559         2/12        9:41        1:11       45:43        1:19       30:26  1:28:18.02
93    Benjamin Sbanotto      M3034        12/24       10:22        1:43       45:53        1:30       28:53  1:28:18.59
94    Tim Holland            M6064         3/12       11:19        1:28       48:52        1:37       25:10  1:28:23.61
95    Andrew Skinner         M3539        19/28        7:37        3:01       53:49        0:54       23:09  1:28:29.29
96    Marlena Bond           F3539         4/38       10:53        1:35       49:48        1:10       25:07  1:28:30.56
97    Tim Stamper            M6064         4/12       11:15        1:21       49:53        1:08       25:00  1:28:34.14
98    Grant Mora             M4044        14/29        8:20        2:14       49:22        1:00       27:41  1:28:35.70
99    Jonathan Bajalia       CLYDE         1/14        8:30        2:06       50:29        0:53       26:43  1:28:38.98
100   Kinsey Chavez          F2529         3/12        9:08        1:45       51:59        1:45       24:14  1:28:49.56
101   Melissa Steele         F4044         2/27        9:43        1:29       49:33        0:50       27:18  1:28:50.19
102   Tim Sullivan           M3539        20/28        9:47        3:04       49:02        0:53       26:11  1:28:55.59
103   Sarah Russell          F3034         4/18        6:53        2:41       53:06        0:53       25:41  1:29:12.12
104   Stephna Masters        F5054         4/20       10:16        1:18       46:33        1:45       29:25  1:29:14.35
105   Dewayne Fisher         M5559         3/12       11:59        1:35       48:13        1:19       26:12  1:29:15.91
106   Gus Powers             M2024          1/3       10:51        2:25       50:00        1:01       25:09  1:29:23.46
107   Eileen Patrick         F3539         5/38       11:25        1:08       51:18        0:49       24:55  1:29:31.45
108   Elizabeth Martin       F2529         4/12       10:28        1:22       50:08        2:19       25:20  1:29:34.29
109   David Spencer          CLYDE         2/14        7:27        1:36       50:51        1:06       28:38  1:29:35.86
110   Carolyn Irwin          F5054         5/20       10:32        1:32       50:34        1:15       25:46  1:29:36.16
111   Cielito Brown          F3539         6/38       10:44        1:27       49:34        1:21       26:36  1:29:39.12
112   Sam Means              M4549        14/28        8:49        1:38       47:46        1:12       30:27  1:29:49.33
113   Steve Gibbs            M4549        15/28       13:24        1:54       45:19        2:24       26:53  1:29:51.36
114   Matt Martinelli        M5559         4/12        8:45        0:57       49:31        1:04       29:40  1:29:54.65
115   Aj Hofland             M3539        21/28        9:07        3:27       50:17        1:29       25:59  1:30:15.55
116   Joyce Payne            F3539         7/38       10:42        1:39       53:17        1:30       23:19  1:30:23.73
117   Karyn Walker           F3539         8/38        7:26        1:23       53:19        0:55       27:25  1:30:25.45
118   Greg Lindley           M4549        16/28       10:29        3:07       49:45        2:19       24:51  1:30:26.73
119   Jill Keller            F3539         9/38        9:30        1:23       54:29        1:09       24:07  1:30:35.67
120   Jessica Baldini        F3034         5/18       10:38        0:58       52:20        1:05       25:47  1:30:45.55
121   Todd Bakos             M4044        15/29       10:12        0:38       53:32        0:52       25:36  1:30:47.30
122   Cassandra Hamaker      F5054         6/20       11:26        2:38       50:44        1:41       24:22  1:30:47.50
123   Mike Hill              CLYDE         3/14        9:20        0:54       51:52        0:49       28:01  1:30:54.07
124   William Buck           M1619          8/9        9:38        2:28       52:42        1:14       24:56  1:30:54.33
125   Donald Silver          M4044        16/29       12:29        2:48       47:29        1:47       26:24  1:30:55.65
126   Chris Callahan         M4044        17/29        9:55        1:38       49:16        1:23       28:53  1:31:02.62
127   Jacob Gulbransen       M4044        18/29        9:24        2:51       52:03        1:39       25:30  1:31:24.98
128   Cd Beaver              CLYMR         1/11        9:38        1:05       47:36        1:39       31:35  1:31:30.94
129   Amanda Davis           F4044         3/27       11:42        1:35       50:49        1:04       26:31  1:31:39.55
130   James Spencer          M3539        22/28       14:12        1:43       50:12        0:50       24:56  1:31:49.86
131   Adam Schaffer          M3539        23/28       10:22        1:14       48:42        1:21       30:24  1:32:01.04
132   Nicole Anderson        F4044         4/27        9:53        1:05       53:15        1:09       26:43  1:32:02.10
133   John Henry             M3539        24/28       10:14        1:50       53:15        1:18       25:31  1:32:04.71
134   Andy Dossett           M3034        13/24        9:18        1:07       48:06        1:37       32:02  1:32:06.71
135   Trace Barnhill         M6064         5/12        9:15        3:38       53:09                 2:32:13  1:32:12.02
136   William Askew          M6064         6/12       11:12        0:41       47:53        1:13       31:21  1:32:18.15
137   Christina Dalton       F3539        10/38       13:37        1:02       52:04        2:01       23:42  1:32:22.91
138   Lisa Hill              F4044         5/27       11:51        2:07       50:02        2:10       26:19  1:32:25.92
139   Melissa Loken          ATHMR          1/9       10:19        1:13       53:11        1:36       26:11  1:32:26.97
140   Austin Porter          M1619          9/9        6:54        0:40       55:07        0:42       29:14  1:32:33.51
141   Brandy Kindrick        F3539        11/38       11:30        2:00       51:50        1:36       25:40  1:32:33.62
142   Cody Wilkins           CLYDE         4/14        9:45        1:08       51:38        0:55       29:13  1:32:36.80
143   Beth Gorman            F6569          1/4        9:35        1:32       51:32        1:24       28:40  1:32:40.05
144   Scott Erisman          M5054         4/12       10:56        1:35       49:23        1:20       29:34  1:32:45.22
145   Jeff Pierce            M4549        17/28       10:54        2:38       47:46        1:39       29:52  1:32:46.24
146   Christen Sluyter       F2529         5/12        8:28        1:42       51:21        1:01       30:21  1:32:50.36
147   Tj Palladino           M3034        14/24        9:47        1:24       52:12        0:58       28:43  1:33:01.55
148   Lane Carpenter         M1215          3/6        9:38        0:51       55:41        0:40       26:15  1:33:02.37
149   Mike Merrie            M4044        19/29        8:58        0:58       51:55        1:15       30:03  1:33:06.93
150   Christopher Linn       M2024          2/3       10:57        2:14       52:24        1:01       26:52  1:33:25.68
151   Zachery Linn           M2529         5/12       11:05        2:12       51:24        2:02       26:53  1:33:33.58
152   Nicholas Linn          M2529         6/12       11:16        2:15       51:36        1:48       26:52  1:33:44.55
153   Amy Williams           F3539        12/38        8:25        1:41       53:15        1:35       28:52  1:33:45.65
154   Matt Dobson            M4044        20/29       12:20        2:59       49:46        1:26       27:23  1:33:50.80
155   Romi Sigsworth         F4044         6/27        8:09        2:04       53:55        2:04       27:43  1:33:51.70
156   Ryan Rana              CLYMR         2/11       11:44        3:05       46:29        2:25       30:17  1:33:57.10
157   Heather Martinelli     F4549         2/18       10:26        1:12       54:04        0:43       27:36  1:33:59.04
158   Holly Mitchell         F5054         7/20       10:53        1:10       48:19        1:39       32:03  1:34:02.16
159   Jarrod Murgatroyd      M4549        18/28       10:36        1:24       54:36        1:44       25:46  1:34:04.16
160   John Caldwell          M3034        15/24        9:05        2:19       56:01        1:27       25:17  1:34:06.72
161   Phillip Hill           M4044        21/29       13:11        2:03       49:33        2:27       26:56  1:34:06.89
162   Tara Caudle            F4044         7/27       12:10        2:02       54:10        1:43       24:07  1:34:10.35
163   Ej Chauvin             M6064         7/12        9:39        3:05       50:18        1:47       29:31  1:34:17.79
164   Mike Martinelli        M5054         5/12       11:30        1:56       53:32        2:23       25:03  1:34:20.63
165   Ashley Sexton          F1215          2/4        6:57        1:32       57:21        0:53       27:50  1:34:30.52
166   Brett Hollingshead     M3034        16/24       10:49        2:29       50:32        3:04       27:46  1:34:38.48
167   Richard Harness        M3539        25/28       10:32        1:30       53:27        1:49       27:39  1:34:53.98
168   Murry Walker           M4044        22/29       10:42        3:26       49:11        3:10       28:39  1:35:04.63
169   Julie Hawkins          F3539        13/38       12:15        1:36       54:56        1:29       24:51  1:35:04.66
170   Bradley Creamer        M4044        23/29        9:09        1:14       51:13        1:38       31:56  1:35:07.79
171   Amy Bench              F4044         8/27       11:04        2:25       52:43        1:15       27:47  1:35:11.61
172   Nick Padley            M3539        26/28        9:50        2:10       49:52        1:27       32:05  1:35:21.73
173   Sydney Jackson         F3034         6/18        7:38        2:10       53:03        1:02       31:31  1:35:21.90
174   Rachel Griffin         F3034         7/18        8:33        1:59       52:03        1:20       31:39  1:35:31.12
175   Nicole Bormann         F4044         9/27       11:41        1:58       51:24        1:19       29:13  1:35:32.82
176   Lainie Adams           F3539        14/38       12:31        1:27       55:31        1:04       25:13  1:35:43.94
177   Joanne Byrd            F5054         8/20        9:05        2:00       50:27        2:20       32:02  1:35:51.26
178   Michael Sells          M5559         5/12       11:55        1:32       51:01        1:43       29:54  1:36:02.60
179   Hunter White           M3034        17/24        8:24        3:03       53:28        1:30       29:48  1:36:11.45
180   Greg Fugett            M5559         6/12       11:18        1:44       48:38        1:54       32:41  1:36:12.25
181   Justin Bland           M3034        18/24       15:12        1:41       54:51        0:54       23:41  1:36:16.91
182   Matt Mason             M5054         6/12       11:10        1:38       51:34        2:12       29:50  1:36:21.39
183   Michael Dereszynski    CLYMR         3/11       11:04        2:13       47:01        1:56       34:21  1:36:32.97
184   Phillip Butler         M4549        19/28        9:45        1:05       52:36        1:11       31:59  1:36:34.12
185   Fred Penny             M6064         8/12       12:46        1:50       49:48        1:24       30:51  1:36:36.75
186   Jayme Butts-Hall       F3539        15/38       10:25        1:55       53:16        1:03       30:17  1:36:53.71
187   Jared Tarnasky         M4044        24/29        9:58        2:32       52:16        2:13       30:22  1:37:18.37
188   Matthew Welborn        M3034        19/24       11:02        1:19     1:00:15        0:47       23:59  1:37:20.10
189   Kerry Middleton        M3539        27/28       12:35        2:58       51:19        1:39       28:52  1:37:20.40
190   Sam Danehower          M4044        25/29        8:31        2:45       49:17        2:24       34:31  1:37:24.35
191   Allan Venters          CLYMR         4/11       10:08        1:57       52:44        1:01       31:39  1:37:27.55
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192   Natalie Snow           F2529         6/12       10:49        2:25       57:25        2:16       24:46  1:37:38.23
193   Emily Kaler            F4549         3/18       10:00        2:18       54:42        1:35       29:08  1:37:40.19
194   Mindi Tucker           F4044        10/27       12:15        0:59       51:59        1:06       31:46  1:38:02.01
195   Vanessa Gray           F3539        16/38       12:11        2:10       55:28        1:17       27:00  1:38:03.98
196   Tiernan McGrath        M2529         7/12       12:06        2:46       53:24        0:59       28:56  1:38:09.41
197   Jeffrey Eichholz       M5054         7/12       15:07        2:24       52:23        1:39       26:46  1:38:16.59
198   Michele Winter         ATHMR          2/9       10:48        1:36       53:11        1:07       31:39  1:38:18.40
199   Margaret Hancock       F3539        17/38       10:52        1:44       55:07        2:11       28:39  1:38:29.63
200   Faith Newton           F2529         7/12       10:09        1:50       49:32        0:56       36:06  1:38:30.67
201   Kimberly Cruz          F3539        18/38       12:56        2:48       54:17        1:20       27:15  1:38:34.75
202   Hailey Venters         F4044        11/27       10:06        0:51       49:58        1:14       36:37  1:38:43.54
203   Rebecca Padley         F4044        12/27       11:55        1:33       55:25        1:57       27:56  1:38:44.52
204   Wilder Blockburger     M2529         8/12       11:08        2:15       57:06        1:02       27:25  1:38:54.43
205   Rick Doyle             M4549        20/28       13:20        2:01       50:05        2:15       31:17  1:38:56.27
206   Celina Suarez          F3539        19/38       12:25        2:45       54:17        1:59       27:37  1:38:59.89
207   C. Grant Maledy        CLYDE         5/14       10:10        1:06       54:40        1:16       31:51  1:39:00.54
208   Matthew Dalmut         M4044        26/29       11:06        1:32       55:33        1:18       29:43  1:39:09.45
209   Doug Nystrom           M5559         7/12       10:24        2:06       55:48        1:09       29:47  1:39:11.73
210   Lindsay Rutherford     F3539        20/38       11:26        1:50       52:15        1:51       31:55  1:39:15.45
211   Nick Smallwood         M3034        20/24        9:15        2:06       53:09        1:31       33:27  1:39:23.87
212   Ryan Miller            M3539        28/28       13:21        1:30       56:34        0:56       27:24  1:39:42.06
213   Alyena Sheremeta       F2529         8/12       10:38        1:35       56:37        1:19       29:37  1:39:43.45
214   Reina Probert          F5559          1/4       11:48        1:12       55:27        1:00       30:37  1:40:00.75
215   Stacey Phillips        F5054         9/20       12:49        1:24       53:45        1:12       31:04  1:40:10.89
216   Amy Owen               F4549         4/18       11:42        1:59       52:45        1:12       32:41  1:40:16.14
217   Scott Blankenship      M4549        21/28       16:39        2:23       49:28        2:56       29:00  1:40:22.61
218   James Hubbard          M3034        21/24        9:46        2:07       52:46        2:55       32:53  1:40:23.83
219   Jason Reznicek         M2024          3/3       11:31        2:17       56:39        1:24       28:47  1:40:34.28
220   Mark Michaelis         CLYMR         5/11       10:10        2:04       49:40        2:49       36:09  1:40:49.64
221   Riley Henderson        F2024          2/6       11:42        1:25       56:51        1:19       29:49  1:41:03.26
222   Harold Cunningham      M5559         8/12       16:27        2:19       52:16        2:13       27:51  1:41:03.63
223   Amy Stacey             F3539        21/38       11:07        2:27       55:24        1:17       30:53  1:41:05.72
224   Adelina Means          F1619          2/2        8:27        1:49     1:00:04        0:55       30:07  1:41:20.06
225   Holly Skinner          F3034         8/18       10:41        2:37       58:21        0:56       28:56  1:41:29.72
226   Grant Fowler           M3034        22/24       12:14        3:17       54:25        2:41       29:57  1:42:31.30
227   Rich Starkey           CLYMR         6/11       11:08        2:08       53:25        4:54       31:20  1:42:52.09
228   James Hall             M6569          2/2       12:55        3:01       51:31        2:01       33:28  1:42:52.77
229   Jason Benson           M4549        22/28       12:43        3:07       53:20        1:04       32:56  1:43:07.63
230   Emily Holton           F3034         9/18       12:27        2:20       58:35        1:12       28:51  1:43:21.91
231   Kyle Reynolds          CLYMR         7/11       12:30        1:57       55:39        1:47       31:42  1:43:32.67
232   Charity Dye            F4044        13/27       14:39        1:00       55:39        1:13       31:08  1:43:35.89
233   David Trapp            M6064         9/12       15:13        2:32       51:16        2:01       32:47  1:43:46.58
234   Connor Davis           M3034        23/24        9:05        5:15       54:22        1:57       33:19  1:43:55.56
235   Lindsey Herbert        ATHEN         1/11       10:42        1:17       54:56        1:19       35:52  1:44:02.92
236   Jamie Szabo            F4044        14/27       12:51        2:24       58:52        2:08       27:50  1:44:03.46
237   Amanda Hough           F4044        15/27       11:08        1:53       59:31        1:03       30:35  1:44:08.43
238   Adam Jett              CLYDE         6/14       12:05        2:21       55:51        1:34       32:31  1:44:20.49
239   Kade Hill              M1215          4/6        9:30        0:40     1:03:45        1:47       28:50  1:44:29.45
240   Sarah Bryant           F3034        10/18       11:31        1:51       57:05        0:50       33:21  1:44:36.28
241   Doug Leibowitz         M4549        23/28        9:02        4:01       52:45        2:26       36:26  1:44:36.55
242   Nickie Humphrey        F4549         5/18       10:41        1:12       54:39        1:59       36:15  1:44:43.48
243   Shara McMurtrey        F4549         6/18       10:19        1:40       54:39        2:15       35:59  1:44:49.50
244   Whitney Haak           F2024          3/6       11:24        3:48       58:03        0:56       30:42  1:44:49.99
245   Lisa Blair             F5054        10/20       13:40        1:42       57:09        1:30       30:58  1:44:56.61
246   Rebekah Komer          F2024          4/6       11:36        3:45       54:32        1:44       33:27  1:45:01.36
247   Stephanie Bessent      F4549         7/18       12:42        1:25       57:25        1:19       32:19  1:45:08.46
248   Mike McDaniel          M5054         8/12       10:05        2:24       59:35        1:04       32:04  1:45:08.87
249   Lindsay Welborn        F2529         9/12       13:34        1:51     1:03:51        0:52       25:33  1:45:38.80
250   Adam Murray            CLYDE         7/14       10:23        2:45       58:00        1:44       33:00  1:45:49.51
251   Lesya Morrison         F3539        22/38       10:36        1:20       55:33        2:20       36:12  1:45:59.61
252   Robert Venturini       M2529         9/12       13:05        2:10     1:02:57        0:57       27:01  1:46:07.80
253   Jeff Wilkie            M5054         9/12       12:20        3:00     1:00:34        1:21       29:08  1:46:20.57
254   Rion Huffman           CLYDE         8/14       11:00        1:48       58:14        1:06       34:39  1:46:43.29
255   Christie Martin        F3539        23/38       11:10        1:31       58:30        1:20       34:16  1:46:44.78
256   Beth Haller            F6569          2/4       12:00        1:36       56:51        1:49       34:35  1:46:48.81
257   Elizabeth Couture      ATHEN         2/11       10:26        1:12       55:14        1:17       38:56  1:47:02.63
258   Joshua Pautz           CLYDE         9/14        9:50        1:54       53:44        1:23       40:21  1:47:08.80
259   Ryne Brown             M3034        24/24       11:38        3:23     1:01:05        2:14       29:37  1:47:54.67
260   Ryan Pollock           M4549        24/28       12:50        2:36       55:53        2:36       34:06  1:47:57.68
261   Sammye Erisman         F5054        11/20       11:47        1:42       57:57        1:49       35:13  1:48:25.42
262   Wendi Crotts           F4549         8/18       15:24        1:51     1:04:51        1:03       25:20  1:48:27.03
263   Shondra Miller         ATHEN         3/11       12:07        1:11       58:02        1:06       36:10  1:48:32.15
264   Dylan McNeill          M1215          5/6       14:19        2:11     1:03:39        1:02       27:26  1:48:33.95
265   Angela Pierce          F3539        24/38       13:25        3:30       56:02        2:18       33:27  1:48:38.77
266   Drew Collom            M6064        10/12       10:49        2:45     1:01:01        2:33       31:37  1:48:41.43
267   Larisa Ivy             F5054        12/20       12:36        2:54     1:02:30        2:19       28:27  1:48:43.72
268   Charles Terrell        M5559         9/12       13:08        3:05       53:33        2:24       36:41  1:48:48.16
269   Kari Hunnicutt         F4044        16/27       10:47        2:48       57:38        1:52       36:19  1:49:20.84
270   Laura Dalmut           F4044        17/27        9:06        2:23       59:42        1:24       37:00  1:49:33.12
271   Misty Simpson          F4549         9/18       13:09        2:11     1:00:45        1:30       32:20  1:49:52.85
272   Omar Couti O           M4044        27/29       10:12        2:42       59:31        0:59       36:32  1:49:53.25
273   Keera Tucker           F1215          3/4       10:07        0:56     1:06:38        0:44       31:47  1:50:10.67
274   Dwight Turner          M6064        11/12       11:11        3:09     1:00:08        2:43       33:08  1:50:16.20
275   Michael Sammarco       M5559        10/12       12:30        3:43       55:58        1:28       36:44  1:50:20.76
276   Cathy Brown            F5559          2/4       14:37        1:31       57:08        1:36       35:34  1:50:23.67
277   Billy Phipps           M5054        10/12       17:21        1:54       57:51        0:58       32:29  1:50:30.22
278   Laura Fox              F4549        10/18        7:57        3:18       57:31        1:59       39:54  1:50:37.50
279   Ruth Limones           F3539        25/38       14:46        5:07       55:36        7:50       27:22  1:50:38.15
280   Erin Baker             ATHMR          3/9       10:06        1:26       57:58        1:36       39:57  1:51:00.55
281   Lauren Schultz         F2529        10/12       12:37        2:03     1:02:25        1:06       32:58  1:51:06.90
282   Nicholas Ducoffe       M2529        10/12       11:15        2:30     1:03:37        0:50       33:21  1:51:30.12
283   Susan Blair            F6064          1/5       13:42        1:32       59:56        2:45       33:42  1:51:34.24
284   Vanessa Phipps         F3539        26/38       13:01        2:00     1:04:12        0:48       31:36     1:51:35
285   Gregory Hyland         M5559        11/12       11:05        2:31       59:57        1:11       37:20  1:52:02.43
286   Cinta Franco           F4044        18/27       10:19        1:31       59:45        1:32       39:13  1:52:16.98
287   Sharon Hoke            F5559          3/4       14:10        1:35       56:39        1:45       38:12  1:52:18.73
288   Cat Campbell Currier   F6064          2/5       14:26        3:05       54:33        2:27       37:53  1:52:21.46
289   Jennifer Williamson    F3539        27/38       12:09        3:38     1:01:35        0:58       34:06  1:52:23.49
290   Marcus Cook            CLYMR         8/11       11:04        2:32       53:53        2:39       42:18  1:52:23.93
291   Stacy McCaslin         F4044        19/27       12:23        2:07       58:44        1:58       37:35  1:52:43.63
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292   Thais Lessa            F3539        28/38       12:24        1:49     1:00:41        2:10       35:44  1:52:45.85
293   Caity Church           F4044        20/27       12:35        2:08       58:48        1:28       37:55  1:52:50.48
294   Joe Krofchek           M5054        11/12       10:37        2:49     1:03:37        2:59       33:05  1:53:04.87
295   Katrina Denesse Marlar F3034        11/18       16:11        1:43       59:06        1:23       35:19  1:53:39.23
296   James Limones          CLYDE        10/14       15:12        4:57       57:09        5:27       31:13  1:53:55.22
297   Donna Moen             F4549        11/18       16:07        3:15       58:19        2:09       34:11  1:53:58.50
298   Angela Darbi Bolton    F3539        29/38        9:06        3:07       59:58        2:06       39:44  1:53:58.71
299   Nicole Dobson          F4044        21/27       16:08        3:21     1:02:59        1:37       30:08  1:54:09.93
300   Jesse Henderson        M4549        25/28       16:53        2:39       58:50        2:11       33:40  1:54:11.34
301   Stephen Ormon          M4044        28/29       14:02        2:13     1:00:44        1:37       36:04  1:54:37.90
302   Katherine Jones        F3034        12/18       12:12        2:42     1:02:34        1:50       35:28  1:54:44.30
303   Teresa Smiley          F6064          3/5       15:17        2:53       57:17        2:04       37:21     1:54:49
304   Michelle Conover       F4549        12/18        9:47        4:41       58:09        2:06       40:10  1:54:50.79
305   Nicole Sager           F4044        22/27       14:49        3:31     1:02:38        1:28       32:39  1:55:02.42
306   Stacey Middleton       F4549        13/18       17:35        1:33       58:48        1:54       35:26  1:55:13.55
307   Lori McDaniel          F5054        13/20       10:58        2:05       58:21        1:42       42:10  1:55:14.02
308   Anna Herholz           F1215          4/4       11:02        1:59     1:00:40        1:11       40:26  1:55:15.37
309   Sheryl Chaco           ATHEN         4/11       12:27        1:46     1:02:25        1:13       37:28  1:55:15.74
310   Brett Brassell         M4549        26/28       11:43        3:14     1:01:09        1:26       37:48  1:55:18.18
311   Logan McNeill          M1215          6/6       13:25        2:42     1:04:39        1:02       33:51  1:55:35.26
312   Melanie Jones          F4549        14/18       13:28        2:25     1:01:40        1:39       36:52  1:56:02.12
313   Lisa Miller            ATHEN         5/11       11:31        2:17     1:01:16        1:14       39:46  1:56:02.55
314   Miranda Goolsbay       F3034        13/18       12:44        2:52       59:28        2:13       38:59  1:56:13.77
315   Tracie Kivisto         F4044        23/27       10:43        2:00       59:49        1:06       42:51  1:56:26.37
316   Alexandra Harris       F2024          5/6       15:47        5:17     1:08:53        2:28       24:06  1:56:28.46
317   Jennifer Brown         F4549        15/18       11:23        1:46       59:02        2:39       41:51  1:56:38.58
318   Kenneth Johnson        M5559        12/12       11:09        2:00     1:12:30        1:51       29:20  1:56:46.35
319   Melissa Middleton      F4044        24/27       14:18        2:25     1:04:40        1:44       33:50  1:56:55.49
320   Angie Gillespie        ATHMR          4/9        9:08        2:00     1:00:14        2:29       43:53  1:57:40.65
321   Nicole Murray          F3034        14/18       12:48        1:23     1:05:10        1:13       37:20  1:57:51.55
322   Janelle Alexander      F2024          6/6       17:05        2:45     1:02:19        1:19       34:39  1:58:05.01
323   Team Luke              MPARA          1/1       14:30        3:00     1:13:44        2:35       24:45  1:58:32.26
324   Matt Barnett           M4044        29/29       13:47        2:44     1:10:11        1:50       30:07  1:58:35.87
325   Chase Keaten           CLYDE        11/14       11:37        3:26     1:01:20        2:10       40:18  1:58:48.92
326   Claire Schroepfer      F3034        15/18       11:14        3:14     1:04:27        3:01       37:32  1:59:25.41
327   Courtney Newell        F3034        16/18       11:47        3:38     1:09:07        1:40       33:20  1:59:28.78
328   Barbara Gorman         F6064          4/5       11:48        2:19     1:09:59        1:22       34:20  1:59:45.33
329   Colleen Benson         ATHMR          5/9       13:00        2:56     1:02:37        2:46       38:36  1:59:52.73
330   Kristen Caldwell       F5054        14/20       10:50        1:40     1:09:03        1:17       37:10  1:59:57.75
331   Nicolette Caldwell     F3034        17/18       12:19        3:41     1:05:24        1:45       37:07  2:00:13.47
332   Chasity Marine         F3539        30/38       12:51        1:30     1:06:55        1:17       38:12  2:00:42.68
333   Wendy Defries          F4044        25/27       12:18        2:32     1:03:51        1:37       40:48  2:01:03.05
334   Arthur Nystrom         M2529        11/12        7:36        3:31     1:10:14        1:27       38:40  2:01:25.76
335   Mark Valentine         M4549        27/28       14:28        4:09       54:17        3:19       45:33  2:01:42.84
336   Crystal Valentine      ATHMR          6/9       14:40        4:05       54:28        1:59       46:46  2:01:54.62
337   Tommy Byrd             CLYMR         9/11       14:20        3:07       56:35        3:45       44:11  2:01:55.90
338   Luis Solis             CLYDE        12/14       12:47        3:11       59:19        2:50       44:22  2:02:26.30
339   Kaitlyn Terrell        F3034        18/18       15:08        2:38     1:05:43        1:25       37:52  2:02:44.03
340   Erin Shepherd          F3539        31/38       12:46        3:56     1:05:57        4:04       36:11  2:02:51.21
341   Shannon Still          F4044        26/27       13:05        3:04     1:03:02        2:07       41:57  2:03:12.80
342   Megan Noriega          F2529        11/12       16:26        5:09     1:08:38        2:28       30:48  2:03:26.31
343   Matthew Driggs         CLYDE        13/14       11:49        2:15       56:05        1:41       52:29  2:04:16.73
344   Carla Miller           F5054        15/20       13:27        3:27     1:02:45        4:55       40:02  2:04:33.48
345   Martha Tate            F5054        16/20       12:57        1:38     1:05:16        2:16       42:40  2:04:43.98
346   Cora Sharrock          F5054        17/20       12:09        2:48     1:05:02        2:22       42:37  2:04:55.08
347   Heather Hoffine        FPARA          1/2       14:30        3:18     1:05:44        4:15       37:15  2:04:59.99
348   Ty Hoffine             M5054        12/12       14:30        3:14     1:05:45        4:18       37:16  2:05:00.52
349   Darian Harris          M2529        12/12       12:14        4:07     1:18:01        2:11       29:12  2:05:42.02
350   Dana Schwiethale       F5054        18/20       15:42        2:19     1:11:20        1:30       36:21  2:07:08.88
351   Cristy Clement         F5054        19/20       18:04        4:06     1:07:04        2:01       36:14  2:07:27.43
352   Candy Kaler            F6569          3/4       16:10        3:21     1:09:50        1:32       37:31  2:08:22.05
353   Elizabeth Andrews      ATHMR          7/9       11:43        2:23     1:07:05        3:29       44:07  2:08:43.90
354   Rebecca Hileman        ATHEN         6/11       15:09        2:16     1:02:58        1:56       46:50  2:09:06.67
355   Betty Little           F7579          1/1       14:51        4:12     1:08:04        2:08       39:57  2:09:10.78
356   Joshua Peters          CLYMR        10/11       10:23        2:47     1:12:06        2:17       42:00  2:09:30.36
357   Hallie Green           F4044        27/27       14:15        3:20     1:05:29        2:45       43:54  2:09:39.55
358   Cynthia Tarnasky       F3539        32/38       14:20        3:40     1:08:30        1:30       41:46  2:09:43.65
359   Heath Grayson          M4549        28/28       13:30        4:27     1:12:33        1:35       37:47  2:09:49.24
360   Anne Krofchek          F5054        20/20       17:51        4:05     1:07:03        2:03       39:09  2:10:08.93
361   Jim Myers              CLYMR        11/11        9:20        4:17       56:51        4:26       55:44  2:10:35.86
362   Janessa Emberson       F3539        33/38       13:02        2:51     1:19:07        1:31       34:08  2:10:36.33
363   Catherine Sanders      F4549        16/18       12:37        1:49     1:12:12        1:24       43:16  2:11:16.44
364   Brittany Selby         F3539        34/38       15:09        3:59     1:11:56        2:39       37:45  2:11:25.79
365   Jason Foitek           CLYDE        14/14       15:57        3:36     1:17:20        1:18       34:14  2:12:22.42
366   Rachel Bly             ATHMR          8/9       15:50        3:31     1:07:39        1:19       44:22  2:12:38.16
367   Jeanne Porter          F5559          4/4       19:00        2:00     1:02:17        2:09       47:28  2:12:51.40
368   Thomas Beller          M7074          1/1       13:47        4:36     1:10:10        1:52       42:41  2:13:04.14
369   Team Horn Petrie       FPARA          2/2       12:35        1:07     1:05:39        0:38       53:22  2:13:18.96
370   Samantha Gardner       ATHMR          9/9       13:54        2:26     1:09:55        1:26       46:19  2:13:57.34
371   Robin Watkins          F3539        35/38       13:50        1:47     1:11:04        2:25       45:39  2:14:43.47
372   Peter Clement          M6064        12/12       18:15        7:20     1:05:08        2:45       41:44  2:15:09.92
373   Heather Foitek         F3539        36/38       16:11        3:35     1:11:31        1:47       42:35  2:15:36.84
374   Elizabeth Bland        ATHEN         7/11       12:52        3:09     1:16:26        1:55       41:52  2:16:11.61
375   Becky Mitchell         F7074          1/1       17:33        3:54     1:13:24        2:16       39:08  2:16:12.25
376   Lila Bannister         F6569          4/4       17:37        3:17     1:04:44        3:18       47:50  2:16:45.64
377   Amber Cheek            ATHEN         8/11       13:20        2:22     1:10:51        3:35       47:06  2:17:12.24
378   Laura McNeill          F3539        37/38       13:52        2:06     1:14:48        1:44       45:09  2:17:36.61
379   Diana Holifield        F6064          5/5       14:40        1:48     1:14:54        1:40       45:11  2:18:09.47
380   Amanda Phillips        F3539        38/38       22:25        2:19     1:10:38        1:35       44:17  2:21:12.41
381   Casey Grissom          ATHEN         9/11       16:37        4:30     1:14:18        1:31       53:37  2:30:30.21
382   Alison Stone           ATHEN        10/11       14:14        3:35     1:16:16        2:59       53:33  2:30:35.21
383   Rebecca Ferrell        F2529        12/12       11:36        3:36     1:31:54        3:30       40:21  2:30:54.67
384   Kasey Benson           F4549        17/18       16:13        4:05     1:19:03        2:05       54:28  2:35:51.80
385   Trisha Grayson         F4549        18/18       16:26        4:00     1:19:09        2:07       54:26  2:36:05.54
386   Annette Miller         ATHEN        11/11       16:56        6:34     1:23:12        5:11     1:13:36  3:05:26.72
0     Kelly Carlson          M3539          0/0                                                                        
0     Pierre Hattingh        M3539          0/0                                                                        
0     John Wakefield         M4044          0/0                                                                        
0     Melissa Powell         ATHEN          0/0                                                                        
0     Heather Bounds         F3539          0/0                                                                        
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
0     Anthony Nguyen         M4044          0/0                                                                        
0     Michael Kumiyama       M4044          0/0                                                                        
0     David Porter           M6569          0/0                                                                        
0     Toby Hedge             M3034          0/0                                                                        
0     Brent Williams         M4044          0/0                                                                        
0     Gregory Hogue          M5559          0/0                                                                        
0     Sarah Wakefield        F3539          0/0                                                                        
0     Paul Clark             M6569          0/0                                                                        
0     Laura Scudder          F4044          0/0                                                                        
0     Lawrence Raymond       CLYDE          0/0                                                                        
0     Jordan Sorrick         M3034          0/0                                                                        
0     Kori Locke             F4044          0/0                                                                        
0     Richard Gerhardt       M6569          0/0                                                                        
0     Andrew Kaler           M2024          0/0                                                                        
0     Brad Beetch            M4549          0/0                                                                        
0     Paige Bowen            F3034          0/0                                                                        
0     Trinity McAllister     F4044          0/0                                                                        
0     Susan Anderson         F3034          0/0                                                                        
0     Dana White             F3539          0/0                                                                        
0     Travis Lamontagne      M3539          0/0                                                                        
0     Frank Schulte          M6064          0/0                                                                        
0     Dj Snyder              M3034          0/0                                                                        
0     Daniel Trujillo        M5054          0/0                                                                        
0     Colleen Edwards        F5559          0/0                                                                        
0     Ida Dunwoodie          F4549          0/0                                                                        
0     Leslie Blanad          F4044          0/0                                                                        
0     Kelsey Byrd            F1619          0/0                                                                        
0     Carol Miller           F6064          0/0                                                                        
0     Amber Tuller           ATHEN          0/0                                                                        
0     Julie Worden           F5054          0/0                                                                        
0     George Balas           M5054          0/0                                                                        
0     Melissa Armstrong      F4044          0/0                                                                        
0     Cyndi Miller           F5054          0/0                                                                        
0     William Buck           M1619          0/0                                                                        
0     Jessy Sorrick          F3034          0/0                                                                        
0     Alain Nzigamasabo      M4549          0/0                                                                        
0     Damian Kitson          M4549          0/0                                                                        
0     Greg Guymon            M5054          0/0                                                                        
0     Jeanette Hudgeons      ATHMR          0/0                                                                        
0     Team J-Z Duo           TEAM           0/0                                                                        
0     Mike Simmons           M4044          0/0                                                                        
0     Tiffany Eslick         F3034          0/0                                                                        
0     Sonya Jin              F4044          0/0                                                                        
0     Jack H Bennett         M7074          0/0                                                                        
0     Robert Wocking         CLYMR          0/0                                                                        
0     Emily James            F2529          0/0                                                                        
0     Bryan Bollenbacher     M3034          0/0                                                                        
0     Casey Weatherford      F3539          0/0                                                                        
0     Melly Rohrbach         F3539          0/0                                                                        
0     Wesley May             M3034          0/0                                                                        
0     Mavourneen Hogue       F5054          0/0                                                                        
0     Marie Findlay          F3539          0/0                                                                        
0     Regina Diaz            ATHEN          0/0                                                                        

Generated March 13, 2026 at 4:49 AM 5/5


